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• At least 6 credit hours of Science and Society Courses must be completed.
• Students must receive a grade of C or better in courses used to satisfy the Science and Society requirement.
• At least 3 credit hours must be from upper division courses (numbered 300-499).
• Courses listed under omnibus (194, 294, 394, etc.) or special topics course numbers (e.g., ENG 469) must match the course title shown on this list to be used for the Science and Society requirement.
.

PLEASE NOTE: The courses below reflect courses that were scheduled to be taught as of the date in the upper right hand corner of this list. Please check the online Schedule of Classes and work with 
your academic advisor to determine the best choice of courses for you.  Because we cannot continuously update the list some courses may fill or be cancelled as the registration period progresses.

Session A
2024 Fall

Term Campus Session Cd Asu Course Id Course Title Course Topic

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

ASB  301

BIO  317

BIO  318

BIO  324

BIO  416

FIS  201

GPH  210

GPH  314

HON  394

HPS  323

HPS  331

HPS  410

ITA  350

ITA  380

PHI  320

SLC  380

SOC  334

SOS  171

SOS  314

TCL  327

Global History of Health

History of Science II

History of Medicine

Environmental Ethics

Biomedical Research Ethics

Innovation in Society

Society and Environment

Global Change

Special Topics

History of Science II

History of Medicine

Biomedical Research Ethics

Food and Culture: The Mediterranean Lifestyle in Italy

Natural Disasters: Environmental and Cultural Resilience in 

Bioethics

Natural Disasters: Environmental and Cultural Resilience in 

Technology and Society

The Thread of Energy

Basic Energy Science

Health and Migration

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Natural Disasters: Resil Italy

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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Session B
2024 Fall

Term Campus Session Cd Asu Course Id Course Title Course Topic

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

AFR  317

ASB  100

ASB  210

ASB  373

ASM  201

ASM  275

BIO  317

BIO  318

BIO  324

CHM  107

FIS  294

GPH  210

GPH  211

GPH  381

HON  394

HPS  323

HPS  331

ITA  350

JUS  317

PHI  310

PHI  320

SLC  350

SOC  334

SOC  424

SOC  427

SOS  171

SOS  314

TCL  323

WST  335

Genes, Race and Society

Introduction to Global Health

Human Sexuality: Anthropological Perspectives

Applying Anthropology

Epidemics and Outbreaks

Forensic Anthropology

History of Science II

History of Medicine

Environmental Ethics

Chemistry and Society

Special Topics

Society and Environment

Landform Processes

Geography of Natural Resources

Special Topics

History of Science II

History of Medicine

Food and Culture: The Mediterranean Lifestyle in Italy

Genes, Race and Society

Environmental Ethics

Bioethics

Food and Culture: The Mediterranean Lifestyle in Italy

Technology and Society

Women and Health

Sociology of Health and Illness

The Thread of Energy

Basic Energy Science

Latina/o Health Issues

Lost in Space: Gender, Race, and Sexuality in Science Fiction

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Intro to Citizen Science

-

-

-

Food&Culture:Med Life in Italy

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-



Science and Society Courses - OnGround/Immersion 03/13/24

Page 3

Session C
2024 Fall

Term Campus Session Cd Asu Course Id Course Title Course Topic

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

ASB  100

ASB  101

ASB  333

ASB  462

ASM  246

BIO  304

BIO  311

BIO  312

BIO  322

BIO  407

BIO  416

BIO  498

CEE  400

CEL  494

CNE  400

DAT  250

FIS  201

FIS  338

FIS  494

FMS  351

FRE  194

GCU  364

GLG  301

GLG  327

GPH  314

GRK  394

HON  194

HPS  314

HPS  340

HPS  498

Introduction to Global Health

Anthropology: Understanding Human Diversity

Frauds, Myths and Mysteries

Medical Anthropology: Culture and Health

Human Origins

Plants and Civilization

Biology and Society

Bioethics

Conservation of Biodiversity

Novel Ecosystems

Biomedical Research Ethics

Pro-Seminar

Earth Systems Engineering and Management

Special Topics

Earth Systems Engineering and Management

Data Science and Society

Innovation in Society

The Moviegoer's Guide to the Future

Special Topics

Emerging Digital Media

Special Topics

Energy in the Global Arena

Earth Science in Arizona and the Southwest

Earth's Critical Zone

Global Change

Special Topics

Special Topics

Philosophy of Science

Biology and Society

Pro-Seminar

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Embryo Project Seminar

-

Technology and the Good Life

-

-

-

-

Antarctica: Humans&Environment

-

African Sci-fi

-

-

-

-

Anc Grk Science & Society

African Sci-fi

-

-

Embryo Project Seminar
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Term Campus Session Cd Asu Course Id Course Title Course Topic

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

2024 Fall

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

IPI  241

PHI  314

PHI  320

PLB  302

RUS  294

SLC  294

SLC  394

SLV  294

SOC  334

SOS  314

SOS  374

TCL  323

Designing and Making (Electronics and Programming)

Philosophy of Science

Bioethics

Plants and Civilization

Special Topics

Special Topics

Special Topics

Special Topics

Technology and Society

Basic Energy Science

Earth's Critical Zone

Latina/o Health Issues

-

-

-

-

Eastern European Sci Fi

Eastern European Sci Fi

Anc Grk Science & Society

Eastern European Sci Fi

-

-

-

-


